How it works:
If you want somethingon list 1, you need to buy 2x value from list 3
If you want somethingon list 2, you need to buy 1x value from list 3

We ship FREE on orders in Europe over €350, below €350 shipping is €23
Outside Europe (NON-EU countries) we ship PostNL on a fair basis compared to the order made
This pricelist is valid from 01-01-2022 upto 31-12-2022
Due to Tax regulations in and outside the European Union, we are obligated to sell including Tax inside the European Union.
Outside the European Union we can sell without tax. Please select the correct column for the price that we can sell you at.
Please note: This is a pricelist, NOT a stocklist!, not all items be available at any given time!

RED BLOCKmeans not availlable at this time

LIST 1: EUROPE COUNTRIES OUTSIDE EUROPE

Brand Vitola Box Price a piece Price box Price a piece Price box
Bolivar 25 € 26,00 € 650,00 €21,49 €537,19
Bolivar 10 €21,00 €210,00 €17,36 €173,55
Cohiba 25 € 23,50 € 587,50 €19,42 € 485,54
Cohiba 3 €42,00 €126,00 €34,71 €104,13
Cohiba 25 €42,00 € 1.050,00 €34,71 €867,77
Cohiba 5 €13,90 €69,50 €11,49 €57,44
Cohiba Exquisitos 25 €13,90 € 347,50 €11,49 € 287,19
Cohiba 25 €28,50 €712,50 €23,55 €588,84
Cohiba 10 € 33,50 € 335,00 €27,69 € 276,86
Cohiba 25 €33,50 € 837,50 €27,69 €692,15
Cohiba 10 €29,50 €295,00 €24,38 €243,80
Cohiba 25 € 29,50 €737,50 €24,38 € 609,50
Cohiba 10 € 16,00 € 160,00 €13,22 €132,23
Cohiba 25 € 16,00 € 400,00 €13,22 €330,58
Cohiba 3 € 24,50 €73,50 €20,25 €60,74
Cohiba 25 €21,90 € 547,50 €18,10 €452,48
Cohiba 3 € 46,00 €138,00 €38,02 €114,05
Cohiba 10 € 38,90 € 389,00 €32,15 €321,49
Cohiba 3 € 25,00 €75,00 € 20,66 €61,98
Cohiba 3 €28,50 € 85,50 €23,55 €70,66
Cohiba 25 € 25,00 €625,00 € 20,66 €516,53
Cohiba 3 €16,40 €49,20 €13,55 € 40,66
Cohiba 5 €13,00 €65,00 €10,74 €53,72
Cohiba 25 €13,00 € 325,00 €10,74 € 268,60
Cohiba 3 € 19,00 €57,00 €15,70 €47,11
Cohiba 5 €16,20 €81,00 €13,39 € 66,94
Cohiba 25 €16,20 € 405,00 €13,39 €334,71
Cohiba 3 €25,20 €75,60 €20,83 €62,48
Cohiba 5 €20,00 €100,00 €16,53 €82,64
Cohiba 25 €20,00 € 500,00 €16,53 €413,22
Cohiba 3 €27,90 €83,70 € 23,06 €69,17
Cohiba 5 €23,20 €116,00 €19,17 €95,87
Cohiba 25 €23,30 €582,50 €19,26 €481,40




Cohiba 3 €34,60 €103,80 € 28,60 €85,79
Cohiba 25 €30,50 €762,50 €25,21 €630,17
Cohiba 3 €41,00 €123,00 € 33,88 €101,65
Cohiba 10 € 36,00 € 360,00 €29,75 €297,52
Cohiba 25 € 36,00 €900,00 €29,75 €743,80
Cuaba 10 €16,50 € 165,00 €13,64 € 136,36
Cuaba 10 €22,00 €220,00 €18,18 €181,82
H. Upmann 25 €13,50 € 337,50 €11,16 €278,93
H. Upmann 10 €14,30 € 143,00 €11,82 €118,18
H. Upmann 25 €27,00 €675,00 €22,31 €557,85
Hoyo de Monterrey 25 €20,40 €510,00 € 16,86 €421,49
Hoyo de Monterrey 50 € 20,40 € 1.020,00 € 16,86 € 842,98
Hoyo de Monterrey 10 €12,90 € 129,00 € 10,66 € 106,61
Hoyo de Monterrey 10 €13,70 €137,00 €11,32 €113,22
Hoyo de Monterrey 10 € 18,20 € 182,00 € 15,04 € 150,41
Montecristo 20 €18,90 €378,00 € 15,62 €312,40
Montecristo 20 €23,10 €462,00 €19,09 €381,82
Montecristo 20 € 26,90 €538,00 €22,23 € 444,63
Partagas 25 € 16,50 €412,50 €13,64 € 340,91
Partagas 10 €21,20 €212,00 €17,52 €175,21
Partagas 25 €21,20 €530,00 €17,52 €438,02
Partagas 50 €21,20 € 1.060,00 €17,52 € 876,03
Partagas 10 €21,00 €210,00 €17,36 €173,55
Punch 25 €19,60 €490,00 €16,20 € 404,96
Ramon Allones 25 €19,10 €477,50 € 15,79 €394,63
Ramon Allones 10 €11,50 € 115,00 €9,50 €95,04
Romeo y Julieta 10 €15,40 € 154,00 €12,73 €127,27
San Cristobal 10 €13,90 €139,00 €11,49 €114,88
Trinidad 24 € 25,50 €612,00 €21,07 €505,79
Trinidad 12 € 23,00 € 276,00 €19,01 €228,10
LIST 2: EUROPE COUNTRIES OUTSIDE EUROPE

Brand Vitola Box Price a piece Price box Price a piece Price box
Bolivar 25 €15,20 € 380,00 €12,56 € 314,05
Bolivar 25 €12,80 €320,00 €10,58 €264,46
Bolivar 10 €14,80 € 148,00 €12,23 €122,31
Diplomaticos No.2 25 €13,50 €337,50 €11,16 €278,93
El Rey Del Mundo 25 €11,40 € 285,00 €9,42 € 235,54
H. Upmann 25 €15,60 €390,00 €12,89 €322,31
H. Upmann 25 €17,60 € 440,00 € 14,55 € 363,64
H. Upmann 25 €12,00 €300,00 €9,92 €247,93
H. Upmann 25 € 14,50 €362,50 €11,98 €299,59
H. Upmann 25 € 14,00 € 350,00 €11,57 € 289,26
H. Upmann 10 €16,90 € 169,00 €13,97 € 139,67
H. Upmann 25 €16,90 €422,50 €13,97 €349,17
H. Upmann 10 €14,20 € 142,00 €11,74 €117,36
H. Upmann 25 €14,20 € 355,00 €11,74 €293,39
H. Upmann 25 €14,30 €357,50 €11,82 € 295,45
Hoyo de Monterrey 10 € 15,70 € 157,00 €12,98 €129,75
Hoyo de Monterrey 25 € 15,70 € 392,50 €12,98 €324,38
Hoyo de Monterrey 25 €14,20 € 355,00 €11,74 €293,39




Hoyo de Monterrey
Hoyo de Monterrey
Hoyo de Monterrey
Hoyo de Monterrey
Hoyo de Monterrey
Hoyo de Monterrey
Juan Lopez

Juan Lopez

La Flor de Cano

La Gloria Cubana
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Partagas

Partagas

Partagas

Partagas

Partagas

Partagas

Partagas

Partagas

Partagas

Partagas

Partagas

Partagas

Por Larranaga
Punch

Punch

Quai d'orsay

Quai d'orsay

Quai d'orsay

Quai d'orsay

Quai d'orsay

Ramon Allones
Ramon Allones
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta

Romeo y Julieta

Double Edmundo

Especial No.2

Petit No.2

Serie D No.4
Serie D No.4

Serie P No.2 - 3 pack tubos
Serie P No.2

Specially Selected

€13,60
€13,60
€17,10
€17,10
€17,80
€17,80
€13,00
€12,10

€4,10

€7,30
€16,40
€16,40
€15,40
€19,20
€14,90
€17,20
€17,20
€18,40
€14,80
€13,00
€13,00
€14,90
€15,20
€16,20
€12,20
€13,50
€13,50
€16,50
€15,40
€15,40
€17,50
€16,60
€16,60

€9,70
€13,90
€11,80
€11,20

€9,60

€9,60
€12,30
€12,30
€12,00
€12,00
€14,70
€19,60
€21,00
€21,00
€11,00
€14,60
€13,20
€13,20
€15,90

€340,00
€ 680,00
€171,00
€427,50
€178,00
€ 445,00
€325,00
€302,50

€41,00
€182,50
€ 164,00
€410,00
€385,00
€ 480,00
€372,50
€172,00
€ 430,00
€368,00
€296,00
€130,00
€325,00
€372,50
€380,00
€ 405,00
€305,00
€ 135,00
€337,50

€49,50

€77,00
€385,00

€52,50
€ 166,00
€ 415,00

€97,00
€139,00
€118,00
€280,00

€96,00
€240,00
€123,00
€307,50
€300,00
€600,00
€367,50
€ 490,00
€210,00
€525,00
€275,00

€43,80
€132,00
€330,00

€47,70

€11,24
€11,24
€14,13
€14,13
€14,71
€14,71
€10,74
€10,00

€3,39

€6,03
€13,55
€13,55
€12,73
€15,87
€12,31
€14,21
€14,21
€15,21
€12,23
€10,74
€10,74
€12,31
€12,56
€13,39
€10,08
€11,16
€11,16
€13,64
€12,73
€12,73
€14,46
€13,72
€13,72

€38,02
€11,49

€9,75

€9,26

€7,93

€7,93
€10,17
€10,17

€9,92

€9,92
€12,15
€16,20
€17,36
€17,36

€9,09
€12,07
€10,91
€10,91
€13,14

€280,99
€561,98
€141,32
€353,31
€147,11
€367,77
€268,60
€ 250,00

€33,88
€150,83
€135,54
€338,84
€318,18
€396,69
€307,85
€142,15
€355,37
€304,13
€244,63
€107,44
€268,60
€307,85
€314,05
€334,71
€252,07
€111,57
€278,93

€40,91

€ 63,64
€318,18

€43,39
€137,19
€342,98

€80,17
€114,88

€97,52
€231,40

€79,34
€198,35
€101,65
€254,13
€247,93
€495,87
€303,72
€404,96
€173,55
€433,88
€227,27

€36,20
€109,09
€272,73

€39,42




Romeo y Julieta 10 € 14,60 € 146,00 €12,07 € 120,66
Romeo y Julieta 25 €14,60 € 365,00 €12,07 €301,65
San Cristobal 25 €12,80 € 320,00 €10,58 € 264,46
San Cristobal 25 €14,10 € 352,50 €11,65 €291,32
Saint Luis Rey 25 €10,80 € 270,00 €8,93 €223,14
Sancho Panza 25 €12,80 € 320,00 €10,58 € 264,46
Trinidad 24 €15,90 € 381,60 €13,14 €315,37
Trinidad 12 €18,80 € 225,60 €15,54 € 186,45
Trinidad 12 €14,90 €178,80 €12,31 € 147,77
Trinidad 12 €20,80 € 249,60 €17,19 € 206,28
Trinidad 3 €17,30 €51,90 €14,30 €42,89
Trinidad 12 €15,80 € 189,60 €13,06 € 156,69
Vegas Robaina 25 € 13,00 € 325,00 €10,74 € 268,60
Vegas Robaina 25 €17,20 € 430,00 €14,21 € 355,37
LIST 3: EUROPE COUNTRIES OUTSIDE EUROPE

Brand Vitola Box Price a piece Price box Price a piece Price box
Bolivar Coronas Junior 25 €7,70 € 192,50 €6,36 € 159,09
Bolivar Petit Coronas 25 € 8,00 € 200,00 €6,61 € 165,29
Cohiba _ 10 € 15,00 € 150,00 €12,40 €123,97
Cuaba Divinos 25 €7,80 € 195,00 €6,45 €161,16
Cuaba Tradicionales 25 €38,40 € 210,00 €6,94 € 173,55
El Rey Del Mundo _ 25 €4,90 €122,50 €4,05 €101,24
Fonseca Cosacos 25 €6,20 € 155,00 €5,12 €128,10
Fonseca Delicias 25 € 3,90 €97,50 €3,22 € 80,58
Fonseca _ 25 €3,60 €90,00 €2,98 €74,38
Fonseca No.1 25 €38,20 € 205,00 €6,78 €169,42
Guantanamera Cristales 25 €2,00 € 50,00 €1,65 €41,32
Guantanamera Minutos 20 €1,55 €31,00 €1,28 € 25,62
H. Upmann Coronas Major Tubos 25 €7,60 € 190,00 €6,28 € 157,02
H. Upmann Half Coronas - tin of 5 5 €6,20 €31,00 €5,12 € 25,62
H. Upmann 25 €5,40 € 135,00 €4,46 €111,57
H. Upmann Magnum 46 - 3 pack tubos 3 € 14,90 €44,70 €12,31 €36,94
H. Upmann 3 €18,90 €56,70 €15,62 € 46,86
H. Upmann 3 €15,10 €45,30 €12,48 €37,44
H. Upmann Majestic 25 €5,50 €137,50 €4,55 €113,64
H. Upmann Regalias in Tin of 5 (box 10 tins) 50 €9,80 € 490,00 €38,10 € 404,96
H. Upmann Regalias 25 €5,70 € 142,50 €4,71 €117,77
Hoyo de Monterrey |Coronations 25 €6,80 € 170,00 €5,62 € 140,50
Hoyo de Monterrey 3 €16,90 €50,70 € 13,97 €41,90
Hoyo de Monterrey 3 €13,80 €41,40 €11,40 €34,21
Hoyo de Monterrey 3 €19,80 €59,40 €16,36 €49,09
Hoyo de Monterrey 3 €19,10 €57,30 € 15,79 €47,36
Hoyo de Monterrey Le Hoyo du Depute 25 €38,30 € 207,50 €6,86 €171,49
Hoyo de Monterrey |Le Hoyo du Maire 25 €7,00 € 175,00 €5,79 € 144,63
Hoyo de Monterrey Palmas Extra 25 €5,10 €127,50 €421 € 105,37
Hoyo de Monterrey  |Petit Robusto - 3 pack 3 €11,30 € 33,90 €9,34 € 28,02
Hoyo de Monterrey Petit Robusto 25 €11,30 € 282,50 €9,34 € 233,47
Jose L. Piedra Brevas - 5 pack 5 €2,30 €11,50 €1,90 €9,50
Jose L. Piedra Brevas 12 €2,30 €27,60 €1,90 €22,81
Jose L. Piedra Cazadores - 5 pack 5 €2,70 € 13,50 €2,23 €11,16




Jose L. Piedra
Jose L. Piedra
Jose L. Piedra
Jose L. Piedra
Jose L. Piedra
Jose L. Piedra
Jose L. Piedra
La Flor de Cano
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Montecristo
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas
Partagas

Por Larranaga
Por Larranaga
Por Larranaga
Punch

Punch

Punch

Punch

Cazadores

Conservas - 5 pack
Conservas

Petit Caballeros - 3 pack
Petit Caballeros

Petit Cazadores

Petit Cazadores

Medio Corona tin of 5

No.2 - 3 pack
No.3 - 5 pack
No.3
No.4 - 3 pack
No.4
No.4
No.5 -5 pack
No.5
OPEN Junior

Petit Edmundo - 3 pack tubos

Petit Edmundo

Aristocrates

Capitols tin of 5 Cigars

Capitols Box of 10 tins (50 cigars)
Culebras LCDH (3x 3 Cigars)

De Luxe Tubos

[pabaneros |
Mille Fleur
Mille Fleur

Petit Coronas Especial

Serie D No.5 - 3 pack tubos

Serie D No.5
Serie D No.6 - box 5
Serie D No.6

Super Partagas

Shorts

Petit Coronas

Coronations

Petit Coronations

Punch Punch Tubos

€2,70
€2,50
€2,50
€2,80
€2,80
€1,85
€1,85
€3,30
€15,40
€8,70
€7,40
€15,30
€17,20
€14,00
€14,00
€10,30
€10,30
€10,30
€8,20
€8,20
€8,30
€11,90
€14,00
€13,00
€13,00
€14,00
€12,90
€18,00
€5,10
€11,40
€11,40
€30,60
€7,80
€4,00
€5,30
€5,30
€5,20
€14,80
€14,00
€12,70
€12,70
€9,70
€9,70
€5,20
€7,80
€5,50
€7,70
€10,20
€7,20
£6,40
€16,00
€13,40

€32,40
€12,50
€62,50
€8,40
€33,60
€9,25
€22,20
€82,50
€46,20
€43,50
€185,00
€382,50
€51,60
€70,00
€350,00
€30,90
€103,00
€ 257,50
€41,00
€ 205,00
€ 166,00
€238,00
€42,00
€130,00
€325,00
€42,00
€322,50
€ 450,00
€127,50
€57,00
€570,00
€91,80
€195,00
€100,00
€53,00
€132,50
€130,00
€44,40
€42,00
€127,00
€317,50
€48,50
€194,00
€130,00
€390,00
€137,50
€ 385,00
€ 255,00
€180,00
€ 160,00
€160,00
€335,00

€223
€2,07
€2,07
€231
€231
€1,53
€153
€273
€12,73
€7,19
£6,12
€12,64
€14,21
€11,57
€11,57
€851
€8,51
€851
€6,78
€6,78
€6,86
€9,83
€11,57
€10,74
€10,74
€11,57
€10,66
€14,88
€421
€9,42
€9,42
€25,29
€6,45
€331
€4,38
€4,38
€4,30
€12,23
€11,57
€10,50
€10,50
€38,02
€38,02
€4,30
€6,45
€455
€6,36
€843
€5,95
€5,29
€13,22
€11,07

€26,78
€10,33
€51,65
€6,94
€27,77
€7,64
€18,35
€68,18
€38,18
€35,95
€152,89
€316,12
€42,64
€57,85
€289,26
€25,54
€85,12
€212,81
€33,88
€169,42
€137,19
€196,69
€34,71
€107,44
€268,60
€34,71
€266,53
€371,90
€ 105,37
€47,11
€471,07
€75,87
€161,16
€82,64
€43,80
€109,50
€107,44
€36,69
€34,71
€104,9
€262,40
€40,08
€160,33
€107,44
€322,31
€113,64
€318,18
€210,74
€148,76
€132,23
€132,23
€276,86




Quintero
Quintero
Quintero
Quintero
Quintero
Quintero
Quintero
Quintero

Rafael Gonzalez
Rafael Gonzalez
Rafael Gonzalez
Rafael Gonzalez
Ramon Allones
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
Romeo y Julieta
San Cristobal
Sancho Panza
Trinidad
Trinidad
Vegueros
Vegueros
Vegueros
Vegueros
Vegueros
Vegueros
Vegueros

Vegueros

Seleccion Petit Robustd10 piece box (5x2)
Seleccion Piramides

Seleccion Robustos

Brevas

Favoritos Tubos (5x3pack)
Favoritos (5x5pack)
Favoritos

Londres Extra

Panatelas

Petit Quintero

Tubulares - 3 pack tubos
Panatelas Extra

Perlas - 5 pack

Perlas

fpetitcoronas |
Small Club Coronas
Belvederes

Cazadores

Cedros de Luxe No.3

Club Kings - tin of 5

Club Kings - Box of 10 tins of 5
Coronitas en Cedro

Julietas -tin of 5

Mille Fleur

Mille Fleur

Jpetcchurentt |
Petit Coronas

Petit Julieta

Petit Royales - 3 pack tubos
Petit Royales

Romeo No.1 - 3 pack tubos
Romeo No.1

Romeo No.2 - 5 pack tubos
Romeo No.2

Romeo No.3 - 3 pack tubos
Romeo No.3

Romeo No.3

Sport Largos

El Principe

Centrofinos - 4 pack
Centrofinos
Entretiempos - 4 pack
Entretiempos
Manianitas - 4 pack
Manianitas

Tapados - 4 pack
Tapados

new 6 piece box

new 6 piece box

25
15
25
25
25
25
25

25

25
25
25
25
25
25

50
25

10
25
25
25
25

25

25

25

10

25

25

25

25

12

24

16

16

16

16
10

€3,20
€4,30
€3,80
€3,80
€3,30
€3,10
€2,40
€4,00
€3,50
€5,20
€5,20
€7,50
€6,90
€4,50
€11,40
€9,80
€11,40
€11,40
€4,90
£6,40
€5,50
€5,50
€10,70
€9,20
€5,20
€9,30
€8,60
€7,90
€7,90
€7,40
€7,40
£6,70
€6,70
£6,70
€4,70
€7,50
€6,90
€11,00
€11,00
€9,40
€9,40
€8,10
€38,10
€5,70
€5,70
€7,70
€7,70
€20,50
€32,00
€28,00

€380,00
€64,50
€95,00
€95,00
€82,50
€77,50
€60,00
€12,00
€87,50
€26,00
€130,00
€187,50
€172,50
€112,50
€ 285,00
€245,00
€57,00
€570,00
€122,50
€32,00
€55,00
€137,50
€267,50
€230,00
€130,00
€27,90
€215,00
€23,70
€197,50
€37,00
€185,00
€20,10
€67,00
€167,50
€117,50
€187,50
€172,50
€132,00
€264,00
€37,60
€ 150,40
€32,40
€129,60
€22,80
€91,20
€30,80
€123,20
€205,00
€192,00
€168,00

€2,64
€3,55
€3,14
€3,14
€273
€2,56
€1,98
€331
€2,89
€4,30
€4,30
€6,20
€5,70
€3,72
€9,42
€38,10
€9,42
€9,42
€4,05
€5,29
€4,55
€455
€884
€7,60
€4,30
€7,69
€711
€6,53
€6,53
€6,12
€6,12
€5,54
€5,54
€5,54
€3,88
€6,20
€5,70
€9,09
€9,09
€7,77
€7,77
€6,69
€6,69
€471
€4,71
€6,36
€6,36
€16,94
€26,45
€23,14

€66,12
€53,31
€78,51
€78,51
€68,18
€64,05
€49,59
€9,92
€72,31
€21,49
€107,44
€154,96
€142,56
€92,98
€235,54
€202,48
€47,11
€471,07
€101,24
€26,45
€45,45
€113,64
€221,07
€190,08
€107,44
€23,06
€177,69
€19,59
€163,22
€30,58
€152,89
€16,61
€55,37
€138,43
€97,11
€154,96
€142,56
€109,09
€218,18
€31,07
€124,30
€26,78
€107,11
€18,84
€75,37
€25,45
€101,82
€169,42
€158,68
€138,34




General Notes:
All packs and tins can be bought individual or in blister (usually 5 packs to a blister)

This pricelist is valid from 01-01-2022 untill 31-12-2022



